
 

 

 

 

 

Sales: 

Traveling: 15

Royal Silk Class 

From Chennai to…

Singapore / Kuala Lumpur

Hong Kong 

Bali (Denpasar) 

Beijing / Shanghai 

Sydney / Melbourne / Brisbane
 

Economy Class (FIT) 

From Chennai to…

Bangkok 

Chiang Mai / Phuket / Krabi

Singapore / Kuala Lumpur

Hong Kong 

Bali (Denpasar) 

Beijing / Shanghai 

Sydney / Melbourne / Brisbane

Auckland 
 

Terms & Conditions 

• Above fares are approximate and inclusive

• Ticket validity 1 month, combination is allowed

• Change of reservation is allowed after departure with fee Rs.3,000.

• Refund allowed for totally unused with 

• Thai Airways reserved the right to change a

• Further information, please contact 

3311 / 99 

Sales: 7
th

 April 2016 - 15
th

 May 2016 

15
th

 July 2016 – 30
th

 September 2016

From Chennai to… Price Start from

Singapore / Kuala Lumpur Rs. 54,709

Rs. 64,252

Rs. 71,575

Rs.76,288

Sydney / Melbourne / Brisbane Rs.126

From Chennai to… Price Start from

Rs. 18,464.

Chiang Mai / Phuket / Krabi Rs. 21,825.

Lumpur Rs.26,761

Rs. 30,566

Rs. 31,626

Rs. 38,830

ydney / Melbourne / Brisbane Rs. 54,032

Rs. 65,160

approximate and inclusive of all taxes and surcharges 

combination is allowed 

Change of reservation is allowed after departure with fee Rs.3,000.-, plus reissue fee Rs. 3,000.

allowed for totally unused with fee Rs.3,000.-  

Thai Airways reserved the right to change any fares and conditions without prior notice

her information, please contact E-mail: reservations.maa@thaiairways.co.in

 

2016 

Price Start from 

54,709.- 

64,252.- 

71,575.- 

76,288.- 

126,593.- 

Price Start from 

Rs. 18,464.- 

Rs. 21,825.- 

26,761.- 

30,566.- 

31,626.- 

38,830.- 

54,032.- 

65,160.- 

, plus reissue fee Rs. 3,000.- 

ny fares and conditions without prior notice 

reservations.maa@thaiairways.co.in, Tel. 044-4206-

Limited Time 

Offer… Hurry! 


