



Sales: 7th April 2016 - 15th May 2016

Traveling: 15th July 2016 – 30th September 2016

Royal Silk Class

From Chennai to	Price Start from
Singapore / Kuala Lumpur	Rs. 54,709
Hong Kong	Rs. 64,252
Bali (Denpasar)	Rs. 71,575
Beijing / Shanghai	Rs.76,288
Sydney / Melbourne / Brisbane	Rs.126,593

Economy Class (FIT)

From Chennai to	Price Start from
Bangkok	Rs. 18,464
Chiang Mai / Phuket / Krabi	Rs. 21,825
Singapore / Kuala Lumpur	Rs.26,761
Hong Kong	Rs. 30,566
Bali (Denpasar)	Rs. 31,626
Beijing / Shanghai	Rs. 38,830
Sydney / Melbourne / Brisbane	Rs. 54,032
Auckland	Rs. 65,160

Terms & Conditions

- Above fares are approximate and inclusive of all taxes and surcharges
- Ticket validity 1 month, combination is allowed
- Change of reservation is allowed after departure with fee Rs.3,000.-, plus reissue fee Rs. 3,000.-
- Refund allowed for totally unused with fee Rs.3,000.-
- Thai Airways reserved the right to change any fares and conditions without prior notice
- Further information, please contact E-mail: <u>reservations.maa@thaiairways.co.in</u>, Tel. 044-4206-3311 / 99